

T
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 111 OF 2012

BIPLAB BISWAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HOME MINISTRY OF W.BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for and office report)

Date: 19/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Vikas,Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Faisal M,Adv.
Mr. Kabir Shankar Bose,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing counter affidavit.
List thereafter.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master